
German Shorthaired Pointer Club 
Spring Open Show

Roade Village Hall, Bailey Brook Lane, Roade. 17th April 2022
Judge: Mr K Delaney

Minor Puppy Dog (0)
No Entries

Puppy Dog (1)
1	 Dymond’s Quintana Diamond Dust at Friarsbelle. 
	 BPD, RBD & BPIS

Junior Dog (3)
1	 Dymond’s Quintana Diamond Dust at Friarsbelle
2 	 Brown’s Montalba Mister Teatime
3	 Mann’s Sparkenhoe Kith And Kin

Yearling Dog (1)
1 	 Brown’s Montalba Mister Teatime

Novice Dog (3)
1 	 Brown’s Montalba Mister Teatime
2 	 Kelly’s Kenynten Muddy Puddle
3	 Winser’s Questor Rory

Post Graduate Dog (2)
1 	 Brown’s Montalba Mister Teatime
2 	 Kelly’s Kenynten Muddy Puddle

Limit Dog (3)
1 	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Bolts Of Speed.
2	 Collins’ Barleyarch Hoopla at Forestpoint
3	 Stedman’s Indijazz Designer Genes

Open Dog (4)
1 	 Braine’s Sh Ch Grenetrest Canterbury Belle JW. 

BD, BOS & RBIS
2	 Smith & Reardon’s Winterwell Maida Stone
3	 Goff & Dale’s Seasham Live Wire at Shoshoni
4	 Schoneville’s Balvenie Double Diamond JW

Veteran Dog (1)
1	 Smith & Reardon’s Winterwell Fowl Play.  BD, RBIS, 

BOS & RBIS

Field Trial Dog (2)
1	 Coe’s Goosepoint Waddington at Abbanash (AI) 

JW
2	 Steel’s Water Germander over Borderpoint

Minor Puppy Bitch (1,1)
Absent 

Puppy Bitch (4,1)
1	 Izard’s Yockletts Hambledon. BPB & RBB
2	 Nixon’s Quintana Qing Ping
3	 Trow’s Fayemm Treacle Tart with Winterwell (AI)

Junior Bitch (5,1)
1 	 Rumney’s Kacela Sweet Hadiya
2	 Trow’s Fayemm Treacle Tart with Winterwell (AI)
3	 Schoneville’s Balvenie Eye Candy
4	 Jackman’s Navigareamor Spring Tide

Yearling Bitch (3)
1 	 Brown & Filby’s Winterwell Thatlldo for Desjiem. 
	 BB & BIS 
2	 Ellis’ Soellis Fancy Nancy

Novice Bitch (4,1)
1 	 Nixon’s Quintana Qing Ping
2	 McCulloch’s Aytee Nualla
3	 Winser’s Questor Phoebe

Post Graduate Bitch (5,1)
1 	 Malin’s Keigame Quintessence at Benrae
2	 Taylor & Thomas’ Pingarypoint Puzzled at 
	 Knabynnus
3	 McCulloch’s Aytee Nualla
4	 Staley’s Jomeel Now I’m Here

Limit Bitch (8,2)
1 	 Gatliffe’s Allezweck Edessa
2	 Trow & Jowsey’s Winterwell Stoney Trail
3	 Merritt’s Sperant Pamplemousse
4	 Roden’s Keigame Queenie
5	 Staley’s Jomeel Naughtylicious

Open Bitch (6,2)
1 	 Brown’s Newlands Pass to Montalba ShCM
2	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Jenga
3	 Roden’s Jacofraze Desire from Keigame
4	 Nixon’s Quintana Qin Qiao

Veteran Bitch (3,1)
1 	 Schoneville’s Balvenie Midnight Rambler ShCM 
	 VW
2	 Whitehouse’s Kazanpaul Creme De La Creme

Field Trial Bitch (1)
1 	 Nixon’s Quintana Qin Qiao

Fred Whitworth Memorial  Stakes
Judge: Mr M Wildman

Junior Dog or Bitch (10,4)
1	 Trow’s Fayemm Treacle Tart with Winterwell (AI)
2	 Rumney’s Kacela Sweet Hadiya
3	 Izard’s Yockletts Hambledon
4	 Mann’s Sparkenhoe Kith And Kin	
5	 Jackman’s Navigareamor Spring Tide

Post Graduate Dog or Bitch (11,1)
1 	 Merritt’s Sperant Pamplemousse 
2	 Brown & Filby’s Winterwell Thatlldo for Desjiem
3 	 Trow & Jowsey’s Winterwell Stoney Trail
4	 Staley’s Jomeel Now I’m Here
5 	 Malin’s Keigame Quintessence at Benrae

Open Dog or Bitch (11,5)
1	 Roden’s Jacofraze Desire from Keigame
2	 Ellis’ Soellis Fancy Nancy
3	 Smith & Reardon’s Winterwell Maida Stone
4 	 Sielski’s Sh Ch Orchidstar Bonds Of Speed JW 
	 ShCM
5	 Staley’s Jomeel Naughtylicious


